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                                         Events In-charge Coordinators Details 

 
Sr. 
No.  

Category Name Contact No. Mail-Id Institute 

1 Dance Dr. Ami Naik 9662763430 ami.naik@utu.ac.in 
CGBIBT 

Ms. Suhana Pathan 7600015411 suhana.pathan@utu.ac.in  
SRCP 

2 Music Ms. Kinjal Patel  9974003014 kinjal.kpatel@utu.ac.in Department of Physics 

Mr. Mahmad Zaki Shekh  9558299313 zaki.shekh@utu.ac.in  
B.V. Patel - Management 

3 Theatre Dr. Hetal P.Patel 7698035699 hetal.patel@utu.ac.in 
MPC 

Mrs. Palak Desai 9726000626 palak.desai@utu.ac.in  
CGPIT 

4 Literary Ms. Bhumika Desai 9687607383 bhumika.desai@utu.ac.in  
SRIMCA-MCA 

5 Fine Arts Dr. Dipen Desai 9913591301 dipen.hdesai@utu.ac.in 
TICS 

Mr. Vilesh Bilimoria 9825699007 vilesh.bilimoria@utu.ac.in  
GSID 

6 Fashion Show Mr. Sandip Delwadkar 9328719610 sandip.delwadkar@utu.ac.in BMIIT 

Ms. Bhumika Patel 9998221020 bhumika.patel@utu.ac.in  
BMIIT 

Ms. Jigna Solanky 9904599931 jigna.solanki@utu.ac.in 
BMIIT 

7 Uth Icon  Dr. Bhavik Jhaveri 9913752456 bhavik.jhaveri@utu.ac.in  
SRCP 

8 Spot Photography / 
Documentary Film / 

Photo Story /  
Show Reels /  

Digital Canvas 

Dr. Sapan Naik 9586113399 sapan.naik@utu.ac.in BMIIT 

 

 

9 UTU Shark Tank  
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